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Audience Engagement Report



WATTPoultry  
Audience Engagement
WATTPoultry uses multiple media channels to deliver leading-edge, original 
content about relevant topics for the global poultry industry and its allies.

Source: Publisher’s own data
*322,650 average monthly reach calculated as follows: (58,600 average newsletter reach) + ((12,300 WATTPoultry USA magazine 
subscribers + 20,000 WATTPoultry International magazine subscribers)/2 [magazines are every other month]) + (159,900 average 
site users) + (14,300 LinkedIn followers) + (73,700 Facebook followers)

Average Monthly Reach* 

322,650

Geographical Reach  

193 countries

Organizations  
That Engage

mailto:https://www.feedstrategy.com?subject=


WATTPoultry  
Audience Engagement
WATTPoultry serves poultry integrators, producers, feed 
manufacturers, nutritionists, veterinarians, and suppliers. 

Top industries served Job titles

Poultry 
Integrator, 
Producer, 
Breeder

Feed  
Manufacturer

Supplier Consulting 
- Veterinary, 

Nutrition

Top Executives,  
Key Corporate 
Professionals

Veterinarians,  
Nutritionists,  
Consultants

Marketing  
& Sales

Growers, Farmers, 
Live Production

23%

12%
15%16%

35%

18%

21%

13%

Source: Publisher’s own data
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WATTPoultry  
Website & Social 
Media Engagement
WATTPoultry.com provides news, trends and analysis for the 
global poultry and egg industries and their supply chain. 
WATTPoultry administers communities and shares content  
on Facebook and LinkedIn. Average Monthly Sessions 

203,100

Average Unique Monthly Users 

159,900

Average Monthly Page Views 

297,350

Combined LinkedIn and Facebook Following 

88,000

Desktop Users vs Mobile Users

Desktop users Mobile users

44% 56%

Source: Publisher’s own data
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WATTPoultry  
Trending Content
WATTPoultry provides trusted educational content and insights on topics 
important to poultry and egg industries professionals worldwide.

Top Topics

Diseases 
& health

The overlooked vector: Flies, biosecurity & smart control

Microbial surveillance reveals insights on co-infections [Video]

How diagnostics can help improve the efficiency of on-farm interventions

Understanding the coccidiosis lifecycle to manage poultry health [Video]

Protecting intestinal health through seasonal challenges [Podcast]

Tyson hopes to acquire former Cargill turkey plant

Top 25 US egg producers in 2024

3D printed chicken claim lands soup exec in hot water

Case Farms acquires Foster Farms complex in Louisiana

Trader Joe’s isn’t secretly selling HPAI-vaccinated chicken

Top Viewed Content

Broilers 
& turkeys

Egg production

Top poultry  
companies Sustainability

Source: Publisher’s own data

mailto:https://www.feedstrategy.com?subject=
https://www.wattagnet.com/blogs/poultry-tech-trends/blog/15773093/3d-printed-chicken-claim-lands-soup-exec-in-hot-water
https://www.wattagnet.com/business-markets/mergers-acquisitions/news/15753722/case-farms-acquires-foster-farms-complex-in-louisiana
https://www.wattagnet.com/blogs/poultry-tech-trends/blog/15748688/no-mrna-vaccine-in-trader-joes-chicken


WATTPoultry  
Newsletter Engagement 

Source: Publisher’s own data. 
Media newsletters have an average unique open rate of 34.9% (Source: Omeda’s Q3 2025 email benchmarks)

Newsletter Reach 

58,600

Average Unique 
Open Rate 

38%

Poultry Update Poultry Future
Egg Industry 

Insight
WATTPoultry.com 
Trending Topics

Delivers news,  
trends, analysis,  

and insights for the 
global poultry industry 

every weekday

Provides analysis and 
information about 
poultry technology 

and consumer trends 
each week

Provides news, 
analysis and  

information for  
the egg industry 

every week

Shares the top  
5 articles from the 

week every Sunday 

Average Circulation 19,100 16,100 10,200 13,200
Average Unique Open Rate 40% 27% 32% 48%
US, Canada 40% 38% 43% 41%
Africa, Middle East 11% 13% 13% 11%
Mexico, Central America, South America 11% 11% 9% 10%
Europe 15% 15% 15% 15%
Asia, Pacific 18% 20% 18% 17%
Unknown 5% 3% 2% 6%

WATTPoultry’s newsletters provide the global poultry 
and egg industries with news, trends and analysis.
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WATTPoultry International Magazine

Source: Publisher’s own data

WATTPoultry USA Magazine

Subscribers by US Region

Subscribers by Global Region
Global Region Total Qualified % of Total

Asia, Pacific 8,900 45%
Middle East, Africa 5,100 25%
Europe 3,400 17%
Mexico, Central America, South America 2,600 13%
Total 20,000 100%

US Region Total Qualified

Southeast 3,300
Midwest 3,100
South Central 1,500
Northeast 1,500
Pacific 700
Mountains 300

Total Qualified

US 10,400
Canada 600
Other Countries 1,300
Total Subscribers 12,300
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Source: Publisher’s own data

WATTPoultry USA  
Magazine Subscriber Demographics

Grand 
Total % of total

Corporate,  
General  

Management

Grower, Farm 
Owner, Live  
Production  

Management
Marketing, 

Sales

Poultry 
Processing 

Management Purchasing

Nutritionists,  
Veterinarians,  

Consultants, R&D,  
Technical Service

QC, QA, 
Food 
Safety

Academic, 
Government, 
Association Other

Integrated Poultry Operation 2,573 20.9% 1,082 495 269 205 57 225 231 2 7

Poultry Production 2,319 18.9% 686 1,136 132 64 37 164 53 35 12

Breeder Farm, Hatchery 657 5.3% 174 251 38 19 5 154 10 2 4

Poultry Processing 1,061 8.6% 501 77 140 113 45 91 84 4 6

Egg Production,  
Breaking or Processing 624 5.1% 277 152 44 33 11 57 42 5 3

Poultry Feed Manufacturing 832 6.8% 315 65 158 29 36 180 40 3 6

Consulting - Veterinary,  
Nutrition, Other 1,173 9.5% 265 27 124 4 5 692 9 44 3

Broker, Distributor,  
Wholesaler, Foodservice 1,000 8.1% 460 36 226 26 115 73 44 17 3

University, Government, 
Industry Association 653 5.3% 50 5 15 2 171 11 396 3

Suppliers, Allied Industries, 
Other 1,408 11.4% 397 55 417 8 23 423 21 26 38

Grand Total 12,300 100.0% 4,207 2,299 1,563 501 336 2,230 545 534 85

% Total 34.2% 18.7% 12.7% 4.1% 2.7% 18.1% 4.4% 4.3% 0.7%

Qualified Subscriber Primary Business & Job Function
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Source: Publisher’s own data

WATTPoultry International  
Magazine Subscriber Demographics

Grand 
Total % of total

Corporate, 
General  

Management

Grower, Farm 
Owner, Live 
Production 

Management
Marketing, 

Sales

Poultry 
Processing 

Management Purchasing

Nutritionists, 
Veterinarians, 

Consultants, R&D, 
Technical Service

QC,QA, 
Food 
Safety

Academic, 
Government, 
Association Other

Integrated Poultry Operation 2,430 12.2% 548 431 200 41 41 1,045 103 21

Poultry Production 3,130 15.7% 777 1,232 192 72 51 708 31 67

Breeder Farm, Hatchery 1,196 6.0% 257 407 79 12 14 399 19 9

Egg Production,  
Breaking or Processing 828 4.1% 166 156 121 104 31 192 43 15

Poultry Processing 1,260 6.3% 277 471 99 38 17 310 31 17

Poultry Feed Manufacturing 1,647 8.2% 318 135 281 38 34 775 53 12 1

Consulting - Veterinary,  
Nutrition, Other 2,443 12.2% 281 58 224 9 3 1,786 24 58

Broker, Distributor,  
Wholesaler, Foodservice 1,613 8.1% 483 98 554 34 110 287 38 9

University, Government, 
Industry Association 1,994 10.0% 111 34 53 10 7 616 9 1,153 1

Suppliers, Allied Industries, 
Other 3,459 17.3% 708 85 1,158 30 58 1,288 63 38 31

Grand Total 20,000 100.0% 3,926 3,107 2,961 388 366 7,406 414 1,399 33

% Total 19.6% 15.5% 14.8% 1.9% 1.8% 37.0% 2.1% 7.0% 0.2%

Qualified Subscriber Primary Business & Job Function
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WATTPoultry offers three special issues each year as added value for subscribers to other magazines and newsletters.

WATTPoultry  
Special Issues

WATT Executive Guide to World Poultry Trends
47,900 distribution to global poultry and feed market professionals in 186 countries

The WATT Executive Guide to World Poultry Trends is an exclusive statistical reference for global 
poultry executives who rely on it for industry insight throughout the year.

PoultryPoultryTRENDS
EXECUTIVE GUIDE TO WORLD

2024

$99
www.WATTPoultry.com

The STATISTICAL REFERENCE for

Forecasts, analyses, charts and 
tables give you the full picture,
with additional data available
for download.

POULTRY POULTRY EXECUTIVESEXECUTIVES

COBB advertisement

Egg Industry Special Report: Top U.S. Egg Companies
16,100 distribution to egg and poultry professionals in the United States and Canada

Egg Industry’s annual Top Egg Company survey results are released in a special  
report that is recognized by the layer niche market as the source for information about  
egg producers, product solutions and pressing industry issues.
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www.WATTPoultry.com

volume 130 number 1

$59

 4   The challenging and the good for US 
egg producers in 2025

 6  The largest US egg-producing 
companies of 2025

 18  Witching hour for US cage-free egg 
pledges, chaos not expected 

 26  The 52 largest US egg producers 
in 2025

SPECIAL REPORT

WATT IPPE Directory
81,000 distribution to the global poultry and feed market professionals in 196 countries
The WATT IPPE Directory is a comprehensive guide to the International Production & Processing 
Expo (IPPE) in Atlanta, Georgia, USA. IPPE is the world’s largest annual poultry, meat and feed 
industry event and anticipates 1,100+ exhibitors and 25,000+ attendees each year. 

All the  
SOLUTIONS 
to Meet Your 
BUSINESS NEEDS

2025  WATT Global Media IPPE DIRECTORY

JAN. 28 - 30, 2025

Atlanta, Georgia, USA
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*909,250 monthly opportunities calculated as follows: (159,900 average monthly users on WATTPoultry.com) + (Poultry Update average distribution per issue of 19,100 x 20 
issues per month) + (Poultry Future average distribution per issue of 16,100 x 8 deployments per month) + (Egg Industry Insight average distribution per issue of 10,200 x 8 
deployments per month) + (WATTPoultry.com Trending Topics average distribution per issue of 13,200 x 4 issues per month) + ((12,300 WATTPoultry USA magazine subscribers 
+ 20,000 WATTPoultry International magazine subscribers)/2) [magazines are every other month]) + (14,300 LinkedIn followers) + (73,700 Facebook followers)

WATTPoultry offers 909,250 opportunities each month* to reach a  
global poultry audience with your communication initiatives. Here’s how: 

159,900
average monthly users  
on WATTPoultry.com

645,200  
aggregate monthly distribution  
for WATTPoultry newsletters

73,700  
Facebook followers

12,300 
subscribers to WATTPoultry  
USA Magazine

14,300 
LinkedIn followers

20,000 
subscribers to WATTPoultry  
International Magazine

909,250 
monthly opportunities* to share your message 
with engaged poultry industry professionals 
through WATTPoultry products

WATTPoultry Audience Engagement
Over 909,000 monthly opportunities* to reach poultry 
industry professionals utilizing WATTPoultry’s portfolio
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